5min/spoor
Gregie
Stof
Gunther
Didier

Niko
Tibo DV
Philip
Yves
Tibo DL

Gregie
Didier
Stof
Niko

Gunther
Tibo DL
Philip
Tibo DV
Yves

9,615
9,760
9,878
9,934

10,190
10,254
10,257
10,334
10,405

Sportscar Legends 1/32

28/09/25

0,29
0,63
0,85
0,37

0,94
0,20
0,82
0,10
0,97

0,90
0,14
0,03
0,12

0,12
0,83
0,40
0,09

TOTAAL
184,29
174,63
173,85
176,37

0,00
0,00

173,94
162,20
162,82
161,10
163,97
0,00

181,90
173,14
178,03
175,12
0,00

174,12
166,83
166,40
164,09
139,00
0,00



Gregie
Stof
Gunther
Didier
Niko
Tibo DV
Philip
Yves
Tibo DL

Plaats

O o0 NOUL B~ WN K-

QT spoor 5
9,615
9,760
9,878
9,934
10,190
10,254
10,257
10,334
10,405

Gregie
Stof
Didier
Niko
Gunther
Tibo DL
Philip
Tibo DV
Yves

Mx16
Flat6
Mx16
Flat6
Flate
Flat6
Flate
Flate
Flate

Race 1
184,29
174,63
176,37
173,94
173,85
163,97
162,82
162,20
161,10

Sidewinder
Inline
Sidewinder
Anglewinder
Anglewinder
Anglewinder
Anglewinder
Anglewinder
Anglewinder

Race 2
181,9
178,03
173,14
175,12
174,12
166,83
166,40
164,09
139

GT
LMP
GT
LMP
LMP
LMP
GT
LMP
GT

Totaal
366,19
352,66
349,51
349,06
347,97
330,80
329,22
326,29
300,10

Punten
20
17
15
13
12
11
10

9
8
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